PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE UNA ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

No.7.6.7.1../PUSSGRC

Ph. 01882-282617, 282618, Fax. 2022-2 Email: directorhsp@pu.ac.in,www.ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in

Date. 99 / .68 / ..2021

URGENT NOTICE

Admission and fee schedule for onging classes of B.E, CSE, ECE, IT & MECH. for the session 2021-22. It is informed to all ongoing students of B.E, CSE, ECE, IT & MECH (3rd, 5th, & 7th sem) are required to deposit their online 1st instalment fee along with admission form on or before 23-08-2021 on this link: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in fee code: T0590

Student must send the provisional admission form, declaration form and copy of deposited fee receipt to mentioned email id. CSE (purcese@gmail.com) ECE (purcecebranch@gmail.com) IT (itpussgrc@gmail.com) Mech.(purcmech@gmail.com)

Sr.No	CSE,ECE,IT & Mech.	1st instalment	Remarks
1		Rs.60,925/-	Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in.
1 2 3		Rs.57,930/-	Fee code: T0590
3	B.E 4 th Year (7 th Sem)	Rs. 50,645/-	

EWS Fee for the session 2021-22.

Sr.No	CSE,ECE,IT & Mech.	1 st instalment	Document Required
1	B.E. 2 nd year (3 rd Sem)	Rs.14,160/-	Application of Student
2	B.E 3 rd Year (5 th Sem)	Rs.11,165/-	2. Original Income affidavit signed by 1 st class
3	B.E 4 th Year (7 th Sem)	Rs. 9045/-	magistrate
			3. Details Marks Card
			4. Semester Fee Slip
			5. Self Declaration

Single Parents fee for the session 2021-22.

Sr.No	CSE,ECE,IT & Mech.	1 st instalment	Document Required
1	B.E. 2 nd year (3 rd Sem)	Rs.16,730/-	Form of Single Parents
1 2 3	B.E 3 rd Year (5 th Sem)	Rs.16,730/-	2. Original Income affidavit signed by 1 st class
3	B.E 4 th Year (7 th Sem)	Rs.14,230/-	magistrate
			Details Marks Card
			4. Semester Fee Slip
			5. Self Declaration
			6. Death Certificate

*Post Matric Scholarship Fee Detail for the session 2021-22.

Sr.No		l et .	
Sr.No		1st instalment	Document Required
2 3	B.E. 2 nd year (3 rd Sem)	Rs.12,416/	1. PMS Form
2	B.E 3 rd Year (5 th Sem)	Rs.12,042/-	2. Original Income affidavit signed by 1 st class
3	B.E 4 th Year (7 th Sem)	Rs.10,642/-	magistrate
			3. Details Marks Card
			4. Semester Fee Slip
			5. Self Declaration
			6. Cast Certificate
			7. Aadhar Card copy
			8. Panjab Domicile

^{*25%} as per previous practice.

All the students of B.E 2nd to 4th year who all are admitted under EWS category and applying Post Matric and Single Parents Scholarship are informed to submit their application in PUSSGRC Student Section, B.E. before 23-08-2021 by hand /by post.

All registered students of B.E 2nd to 4th year are required to deposit their instalment of fee for the session 2021-22 along with admission form as under on page 3.

Admission form available at student facilitation centre and also on suppose website notice board (http://ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in)

Regional Centre, Houhian

University SSG &

Students must send the receipt of submitted fee alongwith admission form through email and or registered post with his/her completes details as below mentioned scheduled.

-				
Sr.no	Particulars	from	to	No of days
1	Normal admission for ongoing classes	11-08-2021	23-08-2021	13
2	Late admission to be allowed by the chairperson with late fee of Rs.1000/-	24-08-2021	02-09-2021	10
3	Late admission to be allowed by the Vice-Chancellor with late fee of Rs.3000/-	03-09-2021	30-09-2021	28

Director
Panjah University SSG"
Regional Centre, How history

Received	on
	of Receiver



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH ADMISSION FORM FOR ONGOING CLASSES (Semester 3rd, 5th, 7th & 9th only) Academic Session 2021-22

Class							٦	
Panjab University Registration No.						Affix self- attested recent		
1.	Name o	f the Candidate						Photograph of 3.5 cm x 4.5 cm
2.	Father's	Name						5.5 CIII X 4.5 CIII
3.	Mother's	s Name						1
4.	Guardia	n's Name						
5.	Date of	Birth						
6.	Address	for Correspondence	e 7.	Per	manent A	ddress		
			-	_				-
			_					-
	Mobile N	5. 73 .2		Mob	oile No.	,		-
8.	E-mail II	D	-	_				-
9.	Do you b	E-mail ID Do you belong to Economically Weaker Section? Yes / No						_
10.	Annual F	Camily Income from	all sources	cettor		165/	INO	
11.	Aadhaar	Card No. (Optional))					
12.	Blood Gr	oup	**************************************					
13.		Semester / Year Ex		tails				
Semes	ter/Year II	Marks Obtained	Maximum M	larks	%age	Year	Examina	tion Roll No.
	III							
	IV							
	V VI							
	7II					1 9.		
	III							
I	X							
Place: Dated	_							
				(Ful	l signatı	ire of t	he candid	ata)

UNDERTAKING

I am fully aware that ragging is strictly prohibited in the University and this campus, punishable under law. I undertake not to indulge in the ragging in any manner in the Panjab University and this campus. I further undertake that if I am found guilty of indulging in or abetting ragging in any manner, I shall be liable for punishment and expulsion from the hostel/University.

I hereby undertake that I have fulfilled the criteria for promotion to next year.

Signature	
Name of Student	·
Class	
Exam Roll No.:	
Class Roll No. :	

UNDERTAKING

Father/ Mother/ Guardian of Mr./Ms.
ertify that my son/daughter / ward is making this application with my permission. I hold myself
esponsible for his/ her good conduct and behaviour as a student of the University and for
ayment of all his/her fee and dues during his/ her stay in the Department/ University. I further
ndertake and ensure that my ward will not indulge in ragging in any manner in the Panjab
University and its department. In case he/she found guilty of if, Panjab University and its
epartment may punish him/her and/or expel from the Department/Hostel/University.

Signature of the Parent/Guardian